
OPPORTUNITIES IN MEXICO: 

POWER EQUIPMENT 32 

BEST SALES PROSPECTS 

PROJECTED VOLUME FOR 1994 

Parts for steam or vapour generators 

Transformers, capacity over 10,000 KVA 

Hydraulic turbines, power over 10,000 KVA 

Fuses 

Transformers, capacity over 500 KVA 

Transformers, one or three phases 

Transformers, capacity over 650 KVA 

Thermic or induction switches 

Circuit breakers over 46 KVA 

AC generators, output over 8,952 KVA 

AC generators, 1,500 to 2,000 KVA output 

Electric conductors 

Electric insulators 

Liquid dielectric transformers 

Suspension type insulators 

Stranded wires, stainless steel 

Relays 

Auxiliary devices for steam generators 

Generators, output over 375 kilowatts 

US $ million 

33.9 

27.0 

21.4 

16.9 

9.5 

9.4 

8.3 

8.1 

7.9 

6.9 

6.8 

6.8 

4.6 

3.8 

3.6 

3.6 

3.2 

3.0 

2.8 

Source: Import figures provided by the Secrebrio de Comercio y Fomenta Indusfrial (SECOFI), Secretariat of Commerce and 

Industrial Development. 

CONSULTING, MAINTENANCE AND RENOVATION 

Many of the existing generation plants owned by the Comisién Federal de 
Electricidad (CFE), Federal Electricity Commission, will be updated in the 
coming years. The Commission has an active program underway to increase the 
efficiency of all of its existing plants. Some will be converted from oil to natural 
gas fuels. Luz y Fuerza del Centro (LyF), Central Light and Power, will also be 
under intense pressure to modernize its operations and improve efficiency. Both 


