

BEST SALES PROSPECTS

PROJECTED VOLUME FOR 1994

	US \$ million
Parts for steam or vapour generators	33.9
Transformers, capacity over 10,000 KVA	27.0
Hydraulic turbines, power over 10,000 KVA	21.4
Fuses	16.9
Transformers, capacity over 500 KVA	9.5
Transformers, one or three phases	9.4
Transformers, capacity over 650 KVA	8.3
Thermic or induction switches	8.1
Circuit breakers over 46 KVA	7.9
AC generators, output over 8,952 KVA	6.9
AC generators, 1,500 to 2,000 KVA output	6.8
Electric conductors	6.8
Electric insulators	4.6
Liquid dielectric transformers	3.8
Suspension type insulators	3.6
Stranded wires, stainless steel	3.6
Relays	3.2
Auxiliary devices for steam generators	3.0
Generators, output over 375 kilowatts	2.8

Source: Import figures provided by the Secretaria de Comercia y Famento Industrial (SECOFI), Secretariat of Commerce and Industrial Development.

CONSULTING, MAINTENANCE AND RENOVATION

Many of the existing generation plants owned by the Comision Federal de Electricidad (CFE), Federal Electricity Commission, will be updated in the coming years. The Commission has an active program underway to increase the efficiency of all of its existing plants. Some will be converted from oil to natural gas fuels. Luz y Fuerza del Centro (LyF), Central Light and Power, will also be under intense pressure to modernize its operations and improve efficiency. Both

